

Item No. 08

Ex. No. 20/26

Bhan Textiles Pvt. Ltd. v. A B Creations and Bharti Bhalla

19.05.2026

Learned Presiding Officer is on half day (forenoon) leave today.

**Present: Sh. Amit Trikha (through video conferencing),
learned counsel for DH.**

**Ms. Shweta Singh, learned counsel for JD no. 2
alongwith JD no. 2.**

List the case for purpose fixed on 09.07.2026.

**[Reader]
19.05.2026**